
Wednesday 19th June

Music Bowl Bandstand Programme:  
Cheshire West

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

Kingsmead Primary School 
St Nicholas RC High School 
Weaverham High School
Dee Banks School
Oaklands School
Helsby Hillside Primary School 
Hebden Green School
The Bishops High School 
Little Leigh Primary School 
Hartford High School 
Barnton Community Primary School 
St Luke’s Catholic Primary School 

Proudly sponsored by




