

Wednesday 19th June

Music Bowl Bandstand Programme: Cheshire West

10:00	Kingsmead Primary School
10:30	St Nicholas RC High School
11:00	Weaverham High School
11:30	Dee Banks School
12:00	Oaklands School
12:30	Helsby Hillside Primary School
13:00	Hebden Green School
13:30	The Bishops High School
14:00	Little Leigh Primary School
14:30	Hartford High School
15:00	Barnton Community Primary Schoo
15:30	St Luke's Catholic Primary School





